
 Tribal Labor Contacts  

 

Ho-Chunk Nation 

Julie Rodriguez 

P| 715-784-5877 EXT. 11140 C| 715-299-5739 

E: Julie.Rodriguez@ho-chunk.com 

 

St. Croix Chippewa Community 

Cabrina Hopkins, HR & Payroll Director 

cabrinah@stcroixojibwe-nsn.gov 

Shelly Lemieux, Administrative Assistant 

shellyle@stcroixojibwe-nsn.gov 

P | (715) 349-2195 

F | (715) 349-7811 

 

Stockbridge-Munsee Band of Mohican Indians 

Stacie Bowman, HR Executive Director 

P | (715) 793-4820 

stacie.bowman@mohican-nsn.gov 

Beverly Miller, HR Manager 

P | (715) 793-4375 

bev.miller@mohican-nsn.gov 

 

Lac Du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior Chippewa  

P | (715) 588-9131 

E | hr@ldftribe.com 

 

Forest County Potawatomi Community 

Katheryn Tupper 

P | (715)-478-4896 

E | Katheryn.Tupper@fcp-nsn.gov 
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Bad River Band of Lake Superior Chippewa    

Laura Miranda 

P | 715-682-7111 

E: hrmanager@badriver-nsn.gov 

 

Lac Courte Oreilles Band of Lake Superior Chippewa 

Doreen Debrot 

P| 715-634-8934 Ext. 7462 

E: Doreen.debrot@lco-nsn.gov 

 

Menominee Tribe of WI 

Randal Chevalier 

P | 715-799-5154 

rchevalier@mitw.org 

 

Red Cliff Band of Lake Superior Chippewa 

P | (715) 779- 3700 

E | hr@redcliff-nsn.gov 

 

Oneida Nation 

Stephanie Metoxen 

P | (920) 869-4540 

E | smetoxen@oneidanation.org  

 

Sokaogon Chippewa Community 

Phoua Xiong 

P | 715-478-7663 F | 715-478-7662 

E | HR@scc-nsn.gov 
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